Michaelmas Term Assessments - Year 8

SUBJECT
ENGLISH

MATHS

SCIENCE

RE

ART

COMPUTING

DRAMA

DT (Design
Technology)

FRENCH

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

MuUsIC

PE

*  kok

SPANISH

TOPIC
Novel Study - Newspaper writing
Novel Study - Reading Analysis

Algebra 3 - Sequences, Rearranging Formulae, Drawing Straight Line Graphs and
Equations of Straight Lines

Probability 1 - Introduction to Probability, Theoretical and Experimental
Probability and Venn Diagrams

Ratio and Proportion 2 - Units and Speed, Distance, Time

Biology 1: Health and lifestyle, Biological processes

Creation & Covenant (ALL UNIT)
Prophecy & Promise (ALL UNIT)

Pop Art Project

E-Safety,Data Representation (ASCll/Representing Sound and Images)
Python programming

Melodrama Performance

Technical Knowledge: Understanding of different bridge types, forces acting on
structures, and material properties. (Written test)

(Make): Competence in measuring, cutting, and joining materials to construct a bridge.
(Practical task assessment, observation)

(Evaluate): Testing and evaluation of the bridge for strength, stability, and adherence to
design criteria. (Practical test, peer and self-assessment

Studio 1 Unit 4 (Where | live)
Students will be assessed in listening & reading

Translation assessment

1 - Plate tectonics theory timed answers
2 - Montserrat group task

3 - Tectonic Hazard end of topic exam

Abolition essay
Little Rock source assessment

Sea Shanties Listening assessment

Netball
Volleyball
Dance

Termly assessment 1
Listening, reading + translation
Viva 1 - Module 1 - Mi vida

DATE (W/B)
07/10/2024
11/11/2024

14/10/2024

18/11/2024
09/12/2024

04/11/2024

14/10/2024
02/12/2024

18/11/2024

07/10/2024
tbc

02/12/2024

tbc

thc

tbc

14/10/2024
14/10/2024
21/10/2024

23/09/2024
18/10/2024

09/12/2024

first half term
second half term

02/12/2024

October
November
December

11/11/2024

*Students complete 7 -8 lessons Activities blocks and are assessed at the end of each activity.
**Order of activity may vary dependent on sharing of facilities






