	Michaelmas Term Assessments - Year 8	
SUBJECT	TOPIC	DATE (W/B)
ENGLISH	Novel Study - Newspaper writing	07/10/2024
	Novel Study - Reading Analysis	11/11/2024
MATHS	Algebra 3 - Sequences, Rearranging Formulae, Drawing Straight Line Graphs and Equations of Straight Lines	14/10/2024
	Probability 1 - Introduction to Probability, Theoretical and Experimental	14/10/2024
	Probability and Venn Diagrams	18/11/2024
	Ratio and Proportion 2 - Units and Speed, Distance, Time	09/12/2024
SCIENCE	Biology 1: Health and lifestyle, Biological processes	04/11/2024
RE	Creation & Covenant (ALL UNIT)	14/10/2024
	Prophecy & Promise (ALL UNIT)	02/12/2024
ART	Pop Art Project	18/11/2024
COMPUTING		
COMPUTING	E-Safety, Data Representation (ASCII/Representing Sound and Images)	07/10/2024
	Python programming	tbc
DRAMA		( (
DRAIVIA	Melodrama Performance	02/12/2024
DT (Design		
Technology)	Technical Knowledge: Understanding of different bridge types, forces acting on structures, and material properties. (Written test)	tbc
	(Make): Competence in measuring, cutting, and joining materials to construct a bridge.	toc
	(Practical task assessment, observation)	tbc
	(Evaluate): Testing and evaluation of the bridge for strength, stability, and adherence to	.,
	design criteria. (Practical test, peer and self-assessment	tbc
FRENCH	Studio 1 Unit 4 (Where I live)	14/10/2024
	Students will be assessed in listening & reading	14/10/2024
	Translation assessment	21/10/2024
GEOGRAPHY	1 - Plate tectonics theory timed answers	23/09/2024
	2 - Montserrat group task	18/10/2024
	3 - Tectonic Hazard end of topic exam	09/12/2024
HISTORY	Abolition occay	E
HISTORY	Abolition essay  Little Rock source assessment	first half term second half term
		second naij term
MUSIC	Sea Shanties Listening assessment	02/12/2024
		52, 12, 2024
PE	Netball	October
* **	Volleyball	November
	Dance	December
on a success		
SPANISH	Termly assessment 1	11/11/2024
	Listening, reading + translation  Viva 1 Modulo 1 Mixida	
*6+	Viva 1 - Module 1 - Mi vida  7 -8 Jessons Activities blocks and are assessed at the end of each activity	

<sup>\*</sup>Students complete 7 -8 lessons Activities blocks and are assessed at the end of each activity.

\*\*Order of activity may vary dependent on sharing of facilities